Monitorler

23

22

27

27

24

23

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

70,20 USD

70,20 USD

77,76 USD

82,51 USD

90,18 USD

97,20 USD

112,32
usb

114,48
usb

126,36
usb

135,00
usb

138,24
usb

147,96
usb
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27

23.

27

27

31.

27

31.

43

55

21.

21.

21.

21.

23.

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

5+

5+

5+

10+

149,04
usb

150,12
usb

162,00
usb

171,72
usb

185,76
usb

194,40
usb

236,52
usb

248,40
usb

648,00

usb

67,99 USD

70,20 USD

78,84 USD

79,92 USD

82,51 USD



23

23

23

25

27

27

24.

23.

27

27

23.

27

27

24

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

90,72 USD

90,72 USD

91,80 USD

101,52
usb

103,68
usb

120,96
usb

124,20
usb

129,60
usb

129,60
usb

130,68
usb

141,48
usb

145,80
usb

163,08
usb

164,16
usb



27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 177,12

usD

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 178,20

HDMI USB USB-C usD

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 179,28

RAPID usD

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 183,60

FLAT IPS usD

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Msi 0 191,16

SYNC PORTATIF usD

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 194,40

HDMI MONI usD

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 194,40

usD

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 6} 195,48

usD

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 6} 196,56

CURVED usD

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI Hikvision @ 205,20

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD

", & 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 218,16
.

M T usD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 237,60

usD

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 247,32

HDMI USB-C usD

E 27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Msi 0 248,40
usb



42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OGLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Hikvision

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

259,20
usb

261,36
usb

264,60
usb

265,68
usb

285,12
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

491,40
usb



